
Utrechtseweg 167
6812 AC  Arnhem

026 443 6972
info@weustenliedenbaum.nl
www.weustenliedenbaum.nl

Project

Schaal

Wijziging A Status

Project nummer

Tekening nummer

1:50

"Hoog Dalem" Middengebied - Gorinchem

begane grond 19-2073

VK - 506-01

Onderdeel

Datum

Wijziging B

Wijziging D Wijziging E

Wijziging C

 02-02-2021 Definitief
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0.2 woonkamer/keuken
Opp.: 53,4 m²

0.1 entree
Opp.: 4,7 m²

 wc
Opp.: 1,2 m²

Begane grond Peil=0 (1:50)

Tweekapper, 3300/4800x9900
Type E

gespiegeld: Bouwnr.
Bouwnr. 109
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Project
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Project nummer
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"Hoog Dalem" Middengebied - Gorinchem

1e verdieping 19-2073

VK - 506-02

Onderdeel

Datum

Wijziging B

Wijziging D Wijziging E

Wijziging C

 02-02-2021 Definitief

HWA
Ø 80

HWA
Ø 80

2850

50
05

37
85

4530

23
95

1250

11
80

28
60

4530

29
30

2080

nar

nar

 nar

15
00
+v
l

26
00
+v
l

2600+vl

2300+vl

1500+vl

1.0 overloop
Opp.: 7,6 m²

1.1 slaapk. 1
Opp.: 13,0 m²

1.2 slaapk. 2
Opp.: 10,8 m²

1.3 slaapk. 3
Opp.: 14,3 m²

Tweekapper, 3300/4800x9900
Type E

1e verdieping +2.920 (1:50)

gespiegeld: Bouwnr.
Bouwnr. 109
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"Hoog Dalem" Middengebied - Gorinchem

zolder 19-2073

VK - 506-03

Onderdeel

Datum

Wijziging B

Wijziging D Wijziging E

Wijziging C

 02-02-2021 Definitief
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2.0 zolder
Opp.: 25,0 m²
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Tweekapper, 3300/4800x9900
Type E

Zolder +5.840 (1:50)

gespiegeld: Bouwnr.
Bouwnr. 109
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"Hoog Dalem" Middengebied - Gorinchem

zijgevel 19-2073

VK - 506-04

Onderdeel

Datum

Wijziging B

Wijziging D Wijziging E

Wijziging C

 02-02-2021 Definitief

Tweekapper, 3300/4800x9900
Type E

gespiegeld: Bouwnr.
Bouwnr. 109

Zijgevel (1:50)
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"Hoog Dalem" Middengebied - Gorinchem

achtergevel 19-2073

VK - 506-05

Onderdeel

Datum

Wijziging B

Wijziging D Wijziging E

Wijziging C

 02-02-2021 Definitief

gespiegeld: Bouwnr.
Bouwnr. 109

Tweekapper, 3300/4800x9900
Type E

Achtergevel (1:50)
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